3G3MX2 AC Drive
Born to drive machines
 » High performance micro drive for industrial applications
 » Simple to integrate with many communication options
 » Built-in safety inputs reduce hardware and wiring
2
Harmonized motor and
machine control

A4110/A4150 3G3AX-FIM3050-RE 50
Line Filters (3G3AX-FIM)
Ordering Information
Specifications Model
Voltage class
Constant torque (Heavy load) Variable torque (Light load)
Standard
Max motor kW Max motor HP Rated current A Max motor kW Max motor HP Rated current A
1-phase 200 VAC
0.1 1/8 1.0 0.2 1/4 1.2 3G3MX2-AB001-E
0.2 1/4 1.6 0.4 1/2 1.9 3G3MX2-AB002-E
0.4 1/2 3.0 0.55 3/4 3.5 3G3MX2-AB004-E
0.75 1 5.0 1.1 1 1/2 6.0 3G3MX2-AB007-E
1.5 2 8.0 2.2 3 9.6 3G3MX2-AB015-E
2.2 3 11.0 3.0 4 12.0 3G3MX2-AB022-E
3-phase 200 VAC
0.1 1/8 1.0 0.2 1/4 1.2 3G3MX2-A2001-E
0.2 1/4 1.6 0.4 1/2 1.9 3G3MX2-A2002-E
0.4 1/2 3.0 0.55 3/4 3.5 3G3MX2-A2004-E
0.75 1 5.0 1.1 1 1/2 6.0 3G3MX2-A2007-E
1.5 2 8.0 2.2 3 9.6 3G3MX2-A2015-E
2.2 3 11.0 3.0 4 12.0 3G3MX2-A2022-E
3.7 5 17.5 5.5 7 1/2 19.6 3G3MX2-A2037-E
5.5 7 1/2 25.0 7.5 10 30.0 3G3MX2-A2055-E
7.5 10 33.0 11 15 40.0 3G3MX2-A2075-E
11 15 47.0 15 20 56.0 3G3MX2-A2110-E
15 20 60.0 18.5 25 69.0 3G3MX2-A2150-E
3-phase 400 VAC
0.4 1/2 1.8 0.75 1 2.1 3G3MX2-A4004-E
0.75 1 3.4 1.5 2 4.1 3G3MX2-A4007-E
1.5 2 4.8 2.2 3 5.4 3G3MX2-A4015-E
2.2 3 5.5 3.0 4 6.9 3G3MX2-A4022-E
3.0 4 7.2 4.0 5 8.8 3G3MX2-A4030-E
4.0 5 9.2 5.5 7 1/2 11.1 3G3MX2-A4040-E
5.5 7 1/2 14.8 7.5 10 17.5 3G3MX2-A4055-E
7.5 10 18.0 11 15 23.0 3G3MX2-A4075-E
11 15 24.0 15 20 31.0 3G3MX2-A4110-E
15 20 31.0 18.5 25 38.0 3G3MX2-A4150-E
3G3MX2 AC Drives
Inverter AC Reactor
Voltage Model 3G3MX2-9 Reference
3-phase
200 VAC
A2002/A2004/A2007 3G3AX-RAI02800080-DE
A2015/A2022/A2037 3G3AX-RAI00880200-DE

3G3MX2-A2015 3G3AX-RC00440859-RE –
DC Reactors (3G3AX-RC)
Ordering Information
1
Model Diameter
(mm)
Description
3G3AX-FEJ2102-RE 21 For 2.2 kW (3.0 HP) motors or below
3G3AX-FEJ2515-RE 25 For 15 kW (20 HP) motors or below
3G3AX-FEJ5045-RE 50 For 45 kW (60 HP) motors or below
Chokes (3G3AX-FEJ)1
Inverter AC Reactor
Voltage Model 3G3MX2-9 Reference
200 VAC
A2001/A2002/A2004
AB001/AB002/AB004
3G3AX-RAO11500026-DE
A2007/AB007 3G3AX-RAO07600042-DE
A2015/AB015 3G3AX-RAO04100075-DE
A2022/AB022 3G3AX-RAO03000105-DE
A2037 3G3AX-RAO01830160-DE
A2055 3G3AX-RAO01150220-DE
A2075 3G3AX-RAO00950320-DE
400 VAC
A4004/A4007/A4015 3G3AX-RAO16300038-DE
A4022 3G3AX-RAO11800053-DE
A4030/A4040 3G3AX-RAO07300080-DE
A4055 3G3AX-RAO04600110-DE
A4075 3G3AX-RAO03600160-DE
Output AC Reactor (3G3AX-RAO)
Types Model Description Functions
D
ig
ita
l
op
er
at
or 3G3AX-OP05 LCD remote operator 5 Line LCD remote operator with copy function, cable length max. 3m.
3G3AX-CAJOP300-EE Remote operator cable 3 meters cable for connecting remote operator
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
3G3AX-PCUSB-E PC configuration cable Mini USB to USB connector cable
Accessories2
Types Model Description Functions
C
om
m
un
ic
at
io
n
op
tio
ns
3G3AX-MX2-PRT Profibus option card
Used for running or stopping the inverter, setting or referencing parameters, and monitoring
output frequency, output current, or similar items through Profibus communications with the
host controller.
3G3AX-MX2-DRT DeviceNet option card
Under development
3G3AX-MX2-ERT EtherCAT option card
3G3AX-MX2-CRT CompoNet option card
3G3AX-MX2-ML2 Mechatrolink II option card
3G3AX-MX2-CORT CanOpen option card
Communication Option Boards3
11
Ordering Information
Inverter Braking resistor unit
Voltage
Max.
motor
kW
Inverter 3G3MX2-9
Connectable
min.
resistance
Inverter mounted type
(3%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %
Inverter mounted type
(10%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %3-phase 1-phase Type 3G3AX-9 Resist  Type 3G3AX-9 Resist
200 V
(1-phase/
3-phase)
0.12 A2001 AB001
100
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
0.25 A2002 AB002 180 180
0.55 A2004 AB004
REM00K1200-IE 200
180 REM00K1200-IE 200 180
1.1 A2007 AB007
50
100 REM00K2070-IE 70 200
1.5 A2015 AB015
REM00K2070-IE 70
140 REM00K4075-IE 75 130
2.2 A2022 AB022 35 90 REM00K4035-IE 35 180
4.0 A2040 - REM00K4075-IE 75 50 REM00K6035-IE 35 100
5.5 A2055 - 20
REM00K4035-IE 35
75 REM00K9017-IE 17 150
7.5 A2075 -
17
55 REM01K9017-IE 17 110
11 A2110 - REM00K6035-IE 35 40 REM02K1017-IE 17 75
15 A2150 - 10 REM00K9017-IE 17 55 REM03K5010-IE 10 95
400 V
(3-phase)
0.55 A4004 -
180
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
1.1 A4007 - 200 200
1.5 A4015 - REM00K1200-IE 200 190 REM00K2200-IE 200 190
2.2 A4022 -
100
REM00K2200-IE 200 130
REM00K5120-IE 120
200
3.0 A4030 -
REM00K2120-IE 120
160 160
4.0 A4040 - 120 REM00K6100-IE 100 140
5.5 A4055 -
70
REM00K4075-IE 75
140 REM00K9070-IE 70 150
7.5 A4075 - 100 REM01K9070-IE 70 110
11 A4110 - REM00K6100-IE 100 50 REM02K1070-IE 70 75
15 A4150 - 35 REM00K9070-IE 70 55 REM03K5035-IE 35 110